
The Genlab PrimeXL Incubator Range is the �agship of our incubator collection - combining exceptional 
craftsmanship, advanced technology, and outstanding performance.

Built on a fully welded structural frame and featuring a mirror-polished stainless steel interior, the Prime Range 
delivers exceptional strength, stability, and durability - even under heavy loads. With a wide temperature range of 
up to 100.0°C, it adapts effortlessly to diverse applications.

Operate with ease using the intuitive touchscreen control system, ensuring accurate temperature management 
every time. For added ef�ciency, optional temperature and energy usage recording helps you track performance, 
while adjustable fan speeds from 50% to 100% offer pinpoint control.

•  8 sizes (250 to 1000 litres - single door design)
•  9 sizes (250 to 1250 litres - twin door design)
•  Temperature range (ambient+ 8)°C to 100°C
•  Resolution 0.1°C
•  On screen historical trending (48 hours)
•  8 stage pro�le control
•  Countdown timer
•  24/7 real time clock operation
•  Increased ramp up / recovery times
•  Manual or automatic overheat reset
•  High accuracy PT100A duplex sensors <0.4°C
•  Fan assisted circulation
•  Excellent stability
•  Low chamber uniformity
•  Heavy duty castor wheels on all models
•  Audible warnings
•  Energy ef�cient with integral energy meter
•  New - set point lock feature
•  Selectable HMI languages

Features

• Integral Temperature Logger with reporting �rmware
•  10 menu x 8 stage pro�le (& cyclic control)
•  Stainless steel exterior
•  Reinforced total load
•  Reinforced shelves (up to 40kg each)
•  Double glazed viewing windows
•  Inner glass doors (max 70°C)
•  Access ports (25, 50, 75 or 100mm)
•  Explosion relief panels
•  Traceable calibration to national standards
•  Bespoke stands and stacking kits
•  Extractor unit
•  Extended warranty
•  Internal lights
•  Bespoke solutions available upon request
•  Fan speed control (50-100%)
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Weight
(kg)

185
230
275
320
370
410
445
515
580

175
220
265
310
360
400
435
500

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

1500
2000
2500
2500
2500
2500
3000
3000
3000

1500
2000
2500
2500
2500
3000
3000
3000

220
320
450
535
645
750
865
1005
1280

240
345
425
535
675
760
840
1005

PRI/250H/TDIG*
PRI/350H/TDIG*
PRI/425H/TDIG
PRI/500H/TDIG
PRI/650H/TDIG
PRI/750H/TDIG
PRI/850H/TDIG
PRI/1000H/TDIG
PRI/1250H/TDIG

PRI/250V/TDIG
PRI/350V/TDIG
PRI/425V/TDIG
PRI/500V/TDIG
PRI/650V/TDIG
PRI/750V/TDIG
PRI/850V/TDIG
PRI/1000V/TDIG

54 x 92 x 44
54 x 92 x 64
76 x 92 x 64
91 x 92 x 64
91 x 92 x 77
106 x 92 x 77
122 x 92 x 77
142 x 92 x 77
142 x 122 x 74

91 x 51 x 52
91 x 61 x 62
91 x 61 x 77
114 x 61 x 77
114  x 77 x 77
128 x 77 x 77
142 x 77 x 77
142 x 77 x 92

109 x 112 x 67
109 x 112 x 87
104 x 140 x 87
119 x 140 x 87
123 x 140 x 97
138 x 140 x 97
154 x 140 x 97
174 x 140 x 97
174 x 170 x 94

118 x 99 x 76
118 x 109 x 86
119 x 109 x 101
142 x 109 x 101
146 x 125 x 97
160 x 125 x 97
174 x 125 x 97
174 x 125 x 112

3..4
3..4
4..5
5..7
5..7
5..8
5..9
5..11
5..11

5..7
5..7
5..7
5..9
5..9
5..10
5..11
5..11

VoltageWattageShelves /
Positions

External Dimensions
(H x W x D cm)

Internal Dimensions
(H x W x D cm)

Capacity
(litres)

Genlab Reference
Number
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*Have base mount HMI
Please see product datasheets for dimensional drawings

Genlab Ltd
Tanhouse Lane, Widnes, 
Cheshire, WA8 0SR, UK

Call us today on +44 (0)151 424 5001
or e-mail enquiries@genlab.co.ukwww.genlab.co.uk

The exterior is constructed around a structural frame and �nished with powder coated panels covering heavy duty 
insulation. The interior chamber is made from 304 mirror polished stainless steel. The units are �tted with �xed shelf 
runners and removable chrome plated wire grid shelves.

Design

Heating

Controls

Sizes and Speci�cations

Ordering

Option Codes

Heated by Incoloy sheathed elements positioned in the side fan duct for all units except the 250H and 350H, which 
have a base fan duct.

All units have a stainless steel interior, forced convection and with a touch screen interface with all the timer features 
enabled as standard. Where options are required, simply add the option code to the original reference. 
e.g. PRI/250H/TDIG with viewing window and explosion relief panel becomes PRI/250H/TDIG/VIS/EXP. 
Contact sales for bespoke options.

SSE Stainless Steel Exterior
AP  Access Ports
FSC Fan Speed Control
ITL Integral Temperature Logger

VIS Viewing Window
STAND Stands
3PC 3 Point Calibration
EXP Explosion Relief Panels

DD Double Door (Glass)

IL  Internal Lights
EXT External Extraction System
10PRO 10 menu x 8 pro�le (inc cyclic)

The control system comprises of a bespoke touch screen user 
interface that offers both accurate temperature control and an integral 
overheat system by using 2 individual PT100 sensors. Advanced 
features can be turned on and off to suit bespoke heating applications 
and tailored to customer preference. Oven trending is displayed for up 
to 48 hours and optional upgrades are available for alarm outputs.
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